Position Other Positions Held

EOPS Counselor Instructor/Temporary
Coordinator/EOPS Instructor/Temporary
Alternate Media Technology
Spe

Staff Asst/DSPS

Financial Aid Specialist
Financial Aid Specialist
Program Specialist/C.A.R.E.
Counselor, Part-Time
Financial Aids & Placemt Asst
DSPS Counselor

Counselor, Part-Time
CalWORKS Counselor/Hourly
DSPS Counselor

EOPS Counselor

DSPS Counselor DSPS Counselor

CalWORKS Counselor/Hourly

Student Employment Specialist

Community College District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Department

PCCD - Student
Services/EOPS/DSPS

PCCD - Student
Services/EOPS/DSPS

PCCD - Student
Services/EOPS/DSPS

PCCD - Student
Services/EOPS/DSPS

PCCD - Student
Services/EOPS/DSPS

PCCD - Student
Services/EOPS/DSPS

PCCD - Student
Services/EOPS/DSPS

PCCD - Student
Services/EOPS/DSPS

PCCD - Student
Services/EOPS/DSPS

PCCD - Student
Services/EOPS/DSPS

PCCD - Student
Services/EOPS/DSPS

PCCD - Student
Services/EOPS/DSPS

PCCD - Student
Services/EOPS/DSPS

PCCD - Student
Services/EOPS/DSPS

PCCD - Student
Services/EOPS/DSPS

PCCD - Student
Services/EOPS/DSPS

PCCD - Student
Services/EOPS/DSPS

Total Wages

$102,294

$74,805

$69,286

$65,224

$60,199

$59,005

$58,213

$55,250

$52,409

$43,691

$37,006

$35,405

$31,903

$23,836

$15,768

$11,960

$11.854

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$17,252

$17,032

$30,045

$22,557

$33,323

$14,731

$27,257

$0

$32,296

$0

$4,231

$4,972

$11,762

$1,966

$0

$0

$445



Peer Advisor Il

Peer Advisor Il

Peer Advisor Il

Peer Advisor Il

CalWORKS Counselor/Hourly

Peer Advisor Il

Peer Advisor Il

Peer Advisor Il

Peer Advisor Il

Peer Advisor Il

Peer Advisor Il

Peer Advisor Il

Peer Advisor Il

Peer Advisor Il

CalWORKS Counselor/Hourly

Peer Advisor Il

Peer Advisor Il

Instructional Aide |

Student Ambassador

Clerical Assistant Il

Peer Advisor Il

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

PCCD - Student
Services/EOPS/DSPS

PCCD - Student
Services/EOPS/DSPS

PCCD - Student
Services/EOPS/DSPS

PCCD - Student
Services/EOPS/DSPS

PCCD - Student
Services/EOPS/DSPS

PCCD - Student
Services/EOPS/DSPS

PCCD - Student
Services/EOPS/DSPS

PCCD - Student
Services/EOPS/DSPS

PCCD - Student
Services/EOPS/DSPS

PCCD - Student
Services/EOPS/DSPS

PCCD - Student
Services/EOPS/DSPS

PCCD - Student
Services/EOPS/DSPS

PCCD - Student
Services/EOPS/DSPS

PCCD - Student
Services/EOPS/DSPS

PCCD - Student
Services/EOPS/DSPS

PCCD - Student
Services/EOPS/DSPS

PCCD - Student
Services/EOPS/DSPS

PCCD - Student
Services/EOPS/DSPS

$10,726

$10,662

$9,160

$9,059

$8,467

$8,455

$7,566

$7,452

$7,025

$6,119

$5,963

$5,844

$5,682

$5,212

$5,170

$5,038

$4,708

$4,580

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$212

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Peer Advisor Il

Peer Advisor Il

Peer Advisor Il

Peer Advisor Il

Peer Advisor Il

Peer Advisor Il

Tutor Il

Instructional Aide |

Peer Advisor Il

Instructional Aide |

Clerical Aide Ill

Peer Advisor Il

Peer Advisor Il

Tutor Il

Peer Advisor Il

Peer Advisor Il

Peer Advisor Il

Clerical Aide Il

Peer Advisor Il

Campus Safety Aide

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

PCCD - Student
Services/EOPS/DSPS

PCCD - Student
Services/EOPS/DSPS

PCCD - Student
Services/EOPS/DSPS

PCCD - Student
Services/EOPS/DSPS

PCCD - Student
Services/EOPS/DSPS

PCCD - Student
Services/EOPS/DSPS

PCCD - Student
Services/EOPS/DSPS

PCCD - Student
Services/EOPS/DSPS

PCCD - Student
Services/EOPS/DSPS

PCCD - Student
Services/EOPS/DSPS

PCCD - Student
Services/EOPS/DSPS

PCCD - Student
Services/EOPS/DSPS

PCCD - Student
Services/EOPS/DSPS

PCCD - Student
Services/EOPS/DSPS

PCCD - Student
Services/EOPS/DSPS

PCCD - Student
Services/EOPS/DSPS

PCCD - Student
Services/EOPS/DSPS

PCCD - Student
Services/EOPS/DSPS

$4,553

$4,378

$4,122

$3,985

$3,559

$3,279

$3,229

$3,194

$3,179

$3,172

$2,812

$2,464

$1,878

$1,837

$1,832

$1,832

$1,832

$1,768

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Peer Advisor Il

Clerical Aide Ill

Peer Advisor Il

Clerical Aide Il

Peer Advisor Il

Clerical Aide Ill

Instructional Aide IlI

Peer Advisor |

Clerical Aide Il

Clerical Aide Il

Peer Advisor Il

Peer Advisor Il

Children's Center Assist. IlI

Clerical Aide Il

Instructional Aide |

Instructional Aide |

Instructional Aide |

Instructional Aide |

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

PCCD - Student
Services/EOPS/DSPS

PCCD - Student
Services/EOPS/DSPS

PCCD - Student
Services/EOPS/DSPS

PCCD - Student
Services/EOPS/DSPS

PCCD - Student
Services/EOPS/DSPS

PCCD - Student
Services/EOPS/DSPS

PCCD - Student
Services/EOPS/DSPS

PCCD - Student
Services/EOPS/DSPS

PCCD - Student
Services/EOPS/DSPS

PCCD - Student
Services/EOPS/DSPS

PCCD - Student
Services/EOPS/DSPS

PCCD - Student
Services/EOPS/DSPS

PCCD - Student
Services/EOPS/DSPS

PCCD - Student
Services/EOPS/DSPS

PCCD - Student
Services/EOPS/DSPS

PCCD - Student
Services/EOPS/DSPS

PCCD - Student
Services/EOPS/DSPS

PCCD - Student
Services/EOPS/DSPS

$1,687

$1,576

$1,374

$1,150

$971

$898

$843

$824

$692

$420

$376

$366

$321

$256

$229

$200

$180

$176

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Instructional Aide |

Instructional Aide Ill

Instructional Aide |

Instructional Aide |

Instructional Aide |

Instructional Aide |

Instructional Aide |

Instructional Aide |

Instructional Aide |

Instructional Aide |

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

PCCD - Student
Services/EOPS/DSPS

PCCD - Student
Services/EOPS/DSPS

PCCD - Student
Services/EOPS/DSPS

PCCD - Student
Services/EOPS/DSPS

PCCD - Student
Services/EOPS/DSPS

PCCD - Student
Services/EOPS/DSPS

PCCD - Student
Services/EOPS/DSPS

PCCD - Student
Services/EOPS/DSPS

PCCD - Student
Services/EOPS/DSPS

PCCD - Student
Services/EOPS/DSPS

$151

$128

$127

$127

$127

$102

$102

$102

$78

$78

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



