Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
EOPS Counselor	Instructor/Temporary	Peralta Community College District	PCCD - Student Services/EOPS/DSPS	\$102,294	\$17,252
Coordinator/EOPS	Instructor/Temporary	Peralta Community College District	PCCD - Student Services/EOPS/DSPS	\$74,805	\$17,032
Alternate Media Technology Spe		Peralta Community College District	PCCD - Student Services/EOPS/DSPS	\$69,286	\$30,045
Staff Asst/DSPS		Peralta Community College District	PCCD - Student Services/EOPS/DSPS	\$65,224	\$22,557
Financial Aid Specialist		Peralta Community College District	PCCD - Student Services/EOPS/DSPS	\$60,199	\$33,323
Financial Aid Specialist		Peralta Community College District	PCCD - Student Services/EOPS/DSPS	\$59,005	\$14,731
Program Specialist/C.A.R.E.		Peralta Community College District	PCCD - Student Services/EOPS/DSPS	\$58,213	\$27,257
Counselor, Part-Time		Peralta Community College District	PCCD - Student Services/EOPS/DSPS	\$55,250	\$0
Financial Aids & Placemt Asst		Peralta Community College District	PCCD - Student Services/EOPS/DSPS	\$52,409	\$32,296
DSPS Counselor		Peralta Community College District	PCCD - Student Services/EOPS/DSPS	\$43,691	\$0
Counselor, Part-Time		Peralta Community College District	PCCD - Student Services/EOPS/DSPS	\$37,006	\$4,231
CalWORKS Counselor/Hourly		Peralta Community College District	PCCD - Student Services/EOPS/DSPS	\$35,405	\$4,972
DSPS Counselor		Peralta Community College District	PCCD - Student Services/EOPS/DSPS	\$31,903	\$11,762
EOPS Counselor		Peralta Community College District	PCCD - Student Services/EOPS/DSPS	\$23,836	\$1,966
DSPS Counselor	DSPS Counselor	Peralta Community College District	PCCD - Student Services/EOPS/DSPS	\$15,768	\$0
CalWORKS Counselor/Hourly		Peralta Community College District	PCCD - Student Services/EOPS/DSPS	\$11,960	\$0
Student Employment Specialist		Peralta Community College District	PCCD - Student Services/EOPS/DSPS	\$11,854	\$445

Peer Advisor III		Peralta Community College District	PCCD - Student Services/EOPS/DSPS	\$10,726	\$0
Peer Advisor III		Peralta Community College District	PCCD - Student Services/EOPS/DSPS	\$10,662	\$0
Peer Advisor III		Peralta Community College District	PCCD - Student Services/EOPS/DSPS	\$9,160	\$0
Peer Advisor III		Peralta Community College District	PCCD - Student Services/EOPS/DSPS	\$9,059	\$0
CalWORKS Counselor/Hourly		Peralta Community College District	PCCD - Student Services/EOPS/DSPS	\$8,467	\$0
Peer Advisor III		Peralta Community College District	PCCD - Student Services/EOPS/DSPS	\$8,455	\$0
Peer Advisor III		Peralta Community College District	PCCD - Student Services/EOPS/DSPS	\$7,566	\$0
Peer Advisor III		Peralta Community College District	PCCD - Student Services/EOPS/DSPS	\$7,452	\$0
Peer Advisor III	Student Ambassador	Peralta Community College District	PCCD - Student Services/EOPS/DSPS	\$7,025	\$0
Peer Advisor III		Peralta Community College District	PCCD - Student Services/EOPS/DSPS	\$6,119	\$0
Peer Advisor III		Peralta Community College District	PCCD - Student Services/EOPS/DSPS	\$5,963	\$0
Peer Advisor III		Peralta Community College District	PCCD - Student Services/EOPS/DSPS	\$5,844	\$0
Peer Advisor III	Clerical Assistant II	Peralta Community College District	PCCD - Student Services/EOPS/DSPS	\$5,682	\$212
Peer Advisor III		Peralta Community College District	PCCD - Student Services/EOPS/DSPS	\$5,212	\$0
CalWORKS Counselor/Hourly		Peralta Community College District	PCCD - Student Services/EOPS/DSPS	\$5,170	\$0
Peer Advisor III		Peralta Community College District	PCCD - Student Services/EOPS/DSPS	\$5,038	\$0
Peer Advisor III		Peralta Community College District	PCCD - Student Services/EOPS/DSPS	\$4,708	\$0
Instructional Aide I	Peer Advisor III	Peralta Community College District	PCCD - Student Services/EOPS/DSPS	\$4,580	\$0

Peer Advisor III		Peralta Community College District	PCCD - Student Services/EOPS/DSPS	\$4,553	\$0
Peer Advisor III		Peralta Community College District	PCCD - Student Services/EOPS/DSPS	\$4,378	\$0
Peer Advisor III		Peralta Community College District	PCCD - Student Services/EOPS/DSPS	\$4,122	\$0
Peer Advisor III		Peralta Community College District	PCCD - Student Services/EOPS/DSPS	\$3,985	\$0
Peer Advisor III		Peralta Community College District	PCCD - Student Services/EOPS/DSPS	\$3,559	\$0
Peer Advisor III		Peralta Community College District	PCCD - Student Services/EOPS/DSPS	\$3,279	\$0
Tutor III		Peralta Community College District	PCCD - Student Services/EOPS/DSPS	\$3,229	\$0
Instructional Aide I	Peer Advisor III	Peralta Community College District	PCCD - Student Services/EOPS/DSPS	\$3,194	\$0
Peer Advisor III		Peralta Community College District	PCCD - Student Services/EOPS/DSPS	\$3,179	\$0
Instructional Aide I	Campus Safety Aide	Peralta Community College District	PCCD - Student Services/EOPS/DSPS	\$3,172	\$0
Clerical Aide III		Peralta Community College District	PCCD - Student Services/EOPS/DSPS	\$2,812	\$0
Peer Advisor III		Peralta Community College District	PCCD - Student Services/EOPS/DSPS	\$2,464	\$0
Peer Advisor III		Peralta Community College District	PCCD - Student Services/EOPS/DSPS	\$1,878	\$0
Tutor III		Peralta Community College District	PCCD - Student Services/EOPS/DSPS	\$1,837	\$0
Peer Advisor III		Peralta Community College District	PCCD - Student Services/EOPS/DSPS	\$1,832	\$0
Peer Advisor III		Peralta Community College District	PCCD - Student Services/EOPS/DSPS	\$1,832	\$0
Peer Advisor III		Peralta Community College District	PCCD - Student Services/EOPS/DSPS	\$1,832	\$0
Clerical Aide III		Peralta Community College District	PCCD - Student Services/EOPS/DSPS	\$1,768	\$0

Peer Advisor III	Peralta Community College District	PCCD - Student Services/EOPS/DSPS	\$1,687	\$0
Clerical Aide III	Peralta Community College District	PCCD - Student Services/EOPS/DSPS	\$1,576	\$0
Peer Advisor III	Peralta Community College District	PCCD - Student Services/EOPS/DSPS	\$1,374	\$0
Clerical Aide III	Peralta Community College District	PCCD - Student Services/EOPS/DSPS	\$1,150	\$0
Peer Advisor III	Peralta Community College District	PCCD - Student Services/EOPS/DSPS	\$971	\$0
Clerical Aide III	Peralta Community College District	PCCD - Student Services/EOPS/DSPS	\$898	\$0
Instructional Aide III	Peralta Community College District	PCCD - Student Services/EOPS/DSPS	\$843	\$0
Peer Advisor I	Peralta Community College District	PCCD - Student Services/EOPS/DSPS	\$824	\$0
Clerical Aide III	Peralta Community College District	PCCD - Student Services/EOPS/DSPS	\$692	\$0
Clerical Aide III	Peralta Community College District	PCCD - Student Services/EOPS/DSPS	\$420	\$0
Peer Advisor III	Peralta Community College District	PCCD - Student Services/EOPS/DSPS	\$376	\$0
Peer Advisor III	Peralta Community College District	PCCD - Student Services/EOPS/DSPS	\$366	\$0
Children's Center Assist. III	Peralta Community College District	PCCD - Student Services/EOPS/DSPS	\$321	\$0
Clerical Aide III	Peralta Community College District	PCCD - Student Services/EOPS/DSPS	\$256	\$0
Instructional Aide I	Peralta Community College District	PCCD - Student Services/EOPS/DSPS	\$229	\$0
Instructional Aide I	Peralta Community College District	PCCD - Student Services/EOPS/DSPS	\$200	\$0
Instructional Aide I	Peralta Community College District	PCCD - Student Services/EOPS/DSPS	\$180	\$0
Instructional Aide I	Peralta Community College District	PCCD - Student Services/EOPS/DSPS	\$176	\$0

Instructional Aide I	Peralta Community College District	PCCD - Student Services/EOPS/DSPS	\$151	\$0
Instructional Aide III	Peralta Community College District	PCCD - Student Services/EOPS/DSPS	\$128	\$0
Instructional Aide I	Peralta Community College District	PCCD - Student Services/EOPS/DSPS	\$127	\$0
Instructional Aide I	Peralta Community College District	PCCD - Student Services/EOPS/DSPS	\$127	\$0
Instructional Aide I	Peralta Community College District	PCCD - Student Services/EOPS/DSPS	\$127	\$0
Instructional Aide I	Peralta Community College District	PCCD - Student Services/EOPS/DSPS	\$102	\$0
Instructional Aide I	Peralta Community College District	PCCD - Student Services/EOPS/DSPS	\$102	\$0
Instructional Aide I	Peralta Community College District	PCCD - Student Services/EOPS/DSPS	\$102	\$0
Instructional Aide I	Peralta Community College District	PCCD - Student Services/EOPS/DSPS	\$78	\$0
Instructional Aide I	Peralta Community College District	PCCD - Student Services/EOPS/DSPS	\$78	\$0